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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 25- - 26-11-2011

Konkurencja 14 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny 11 lat i starsi
2011-11-26 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat

1. Michał SZYNDLER 00 Zryw Opole 31.56 266
2. Michał Radko 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.51 203
3. Michał Sowiżdrzał 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.90 180
4. Aleksander Marszałek 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.91 166
5. Kacper Król 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.86 142
6. Kacper Krasicki 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.80 132
7. Bartłomiej Rave 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.39 126
8. Krzysztof Babula 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.44 126
9. Maciej Łosiewicz 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.97 121

10. Daniel Jędrzejewski 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 41.24 119
DYSKW. Jan Jankowski 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle O-4
DYSKW. Dawid Adamczyk 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle O-4

12 - 13 lat

1. Dawid Kuleszyński 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 29.86 314
2. Dominik Ostrowski 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.67 263
3. PIOTR SMOLIŃSKI 98 Junior Kluczbork 31.86 258
4. Łukasz MIKA 99 VEGA Dobrodzień 32.22 250
5. Daniel Sotel 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.59 220
6. Konrad Karbownik 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.87 215
7. Filip Juda 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.00 179
8. Mateusz Pałka 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 37.60 157
9. Dawid Choiński 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 37.61 157

14 - 15 lat

1. Radosław NOWAK 97 VEGA Dobrodzień 26.38 455
2. Remigiusz Grudziecki 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 26.78 435

16 - 17 lat

1. Andrzej Lemek 95 Junior Kluczbork 24.73 553

11 lat i starsi

1. Andrzej Lemek 95 Junior Kluczbork 24.73 553
2. Radosław NOWAK 97 VEGA Dobrodzień 26.38 455
3. Remigiusz Grudziecki 97 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 26.78 435
4. Dawid Kuleszyński 98 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 29.86 314
5. Michał SZYNDLER 00 Zryw Opole 31.56 266
6. Dominik Ostrowski 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.67 263
7. PIOTR SMOLIŃSKI 98 Junior Kluczbork 31.86 258
8. Łukasz MIKA 99 VEGA Dobrodzień 32.22 250
9. Daniel Sotel 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.59 220

10. Konrad Karbownik 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 33.87 215
11. Michał Radko 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 34.51 203
12. Michał Sowiżdrzał 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 35.90 180
13. Filip Juda 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.00 179
14. Aleksander Marszałek 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.91 166
15. Mateusz Pałka 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 37.60 157
16. Dawid Choiński 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 37.61 157
17. Kacper Król 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.86 142
18. Kacper Krasicki 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 39.80 132
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 25- - 26-11-2011

Konkurencja 14, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, 11 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

19. Bartłomiej Rave 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.39 126
20. Krzysztof Babula 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.44 126
21. Maciej Łosiewicz 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.97 121
22. Daniel Jędrzejewski 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 41.24 119

DYSKW. Jan Jankowski 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle O-4
DYSKW. Dawid Adamczyk 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle O-4


